LA E67F, LY E67F
Power TOPLED
Enhanced thin film LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
2009-12-07 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-4 Gehäuse,
farbloser klarer Verguss

orderable (see page 5 for explanation)
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1)
Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1)
 page 15
IF = 50 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2)
Seite 15
Luminous Flux2)
 page 15
IF = 50 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LA E67F-BACA-24-3B5A amber 1800 …3550 8000 (typ.) Q65110A9089
LA E67F-BACA-24-3A4B amber 1800 …3550 8000 (typ.) Q65110A9090
LY E67F-AABA-35-1 yellow 1120 …2240 5040 (typ.) Q65110A9019
LY E67F-ABBB-46-1 yellow 1400 …2800 6300 (typ.) Q65110A9018
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
LA E67F, LY E67F
2009-12-07 3